
WOMEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Women's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alondra Gonzales Dodge City High School 129.0 130.0 10

2 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 125.6 110.0 8

3 TESS BEACH Washburn Rural 125.2 100.0 6

4 Aaliyah Flemming Wichita East High School 127.6 95.0 4

5 Riannon St. Clair Wichita North High School 131.2 85.0 2

6 Maniya Birde Wichita East High School 129.2 0 0

7 Ilse Neave Liberal High School 129.8 0 0

8 Klaire Anderson Liberal High School 131.6 0 0

Women's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alondra Gonzales Dodge City High School 129.0 215.0 10

2 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 125.6 180.0 8

3 TESS BEACH Washburn Rural 125.2 175.0 6

4 Riannon St. Clair Wichita North High School 131.2 175.0 4

5 Aaliyah Flemming Wichita East High School 127.6 155.0 2

6 Maniya Birde Wichita East High School 129.2 130.0 1

7 Ilse Neave Liberal High School 129.8 0 0

8 Klaire Anderson Liberal High School 131.6 0 0

Women's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Alondra Gonzales Dodge City High School 129.0 135.0 10

2 Riannon St. Clair Wichita North High School 131.2 125.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 TESS BEACH Washburn Rural 125.2 110.0 6

4 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 125.6 110.0 4

5 Aaliyah Flemming Wichita East High School 127.6 90.0 2

6 Maniya Birde Wichita East High School 129.2 85.0 1

7 Ilse Neave Liberal High School 129.8 0 0

8 Klaire Anderson Liberal High School 131.6 0 0

Women's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alondra Gonzales Dodge City High School 129.0 480.0 10

2 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 125.6 400.0 8

3 TESS BEACH Washburn Rural 125.2 385.0 6

4 Riannon St. Clair Wichita North High School 131.2 385.0 4

5 Aaliyah Flemming Wichita East High School 127.6 340.0 2

6 Maniya Birde Wichita East High School 129.2 215.0 1

7 Ilse Neave Liberal High School 129.8 0 0

8 Klaire Anderson Liberal High School 131.6 0 0


